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Product Description

MIKROTIK Cloud Smart Switch

CSS326-24G-2S+RM
Read More

SKU: NET-CSS326-24G-2S+RM
Price: 22,650 Vt

Stock: instock

Mikrotik, Modem / Router, Network
Switches / Routers

Tags: 40

Categories:

Product Description

RJ45 SFP 10/100/1000M copper
module

Read More

SKU: NET-SFPRJ45
Price: 4,419 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Mikrotik
Tags: 40
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Mikrotik RB750P-PB

P Read More
o SKU: NET-RB750P-PB
Price: 11,320 Vt
Stock: instock
. Mikrotik, Modem / Router, Network
Categories: _
\ Switches / Routers
Tags: 40

Product Description

MIKROTIK S-85DLCO5D
Multimode GBIC Trans.

Read More
SKU: NET-S-85DLCO5D
Price: 2,977 Vt
Stock: instock

. Cables and Cable accessories, Fiber
Categories: _ , _

Equipment, Mikrotik, Network Other

Tags: 40

Product Description
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Mikrotik PowerBox Pro

Read More
SKU: NET-RB960PGS-PB
Price: 16,470 Vt
Stock: instock
. Mikrotik, Modem / Router, Network

Categories: —

Switches / Routers
Tags: 40

Product Description

MIKROTIK RB/951G-2HND

S
\\\\\\\ Read More
\\\\\\\ SKU: NET-RB/951G-2HND
\\\\\\ Price: 13,380 Vit
i 'aji‘v Stock: instock
. Mikrotik, Modem / Router, Network
Categories: _
Switches / Routers

Tags: 40

Product Description
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Ml%(l’OTl.k MIKROTIK S-35/53LC20D

MikroTik S-3553LC20D S-35/53LC20D pair of SFP t ivers,
e T1310nm/R1550nm, upptac:r;(;km ranseeer w
SKU: NET-S-35/53LC20D
Price: 10,990 Vt
Stock: instock
] Fiber Euipment, Mikrotik, Network

Categories:

Cables
Tags: 40

MikroTik S-3553LC20D S$-35/53LC20D is a pair of SFP
transceivers, the S-35LC20D is a 1.25G Single Mode optical
SFP module with a LC connector, T1310nm/R1550nm, which
works for connections up to 20km and supports DDM

Product Description

Mikrotik SFP/SFP+ direct attach
cable, 3m

Read More
SKU: NET-S+DA0003
Price: 6,170 Vt
Stock: instock

. Cables and Cable accessories, Fiber
Categories: . . .

Equipment, Mikrotik

Tags: 40

Product Description
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Product Description

MIKROTIK SFP SS 80km 1.25G
module Dual LC-connector

Read More
SKU: NET-S-55DLC80D
Price: 5,590 Vt
Stock: instock

. Fiber Equipment, Cables and Cable
Categories: . . .

accessories, Mikrotik

Tags: 40

Product Description

MIKROTIK Wireless Wire Dish,
pair RBLHGG-60ad kit

Read More

SKU: NET-RBLHGG-60AD
Price: 46,290 Vt

Stock: instock

Categories: Mikrotik
Tags: 40
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Product Description

Ao |

Cloud Core Router 1009-7G-1C-
1S+

Read More

SKU: NET-CCR1009-7G-1C-1S
Price: 73,490 Vt

Stock: instock

Categories: Mikrotik
Tags: 40

Product Description

MIKROTIK RB1100AHx4 Dude
Edition 60Gb SSD

Read More
SKU: NET-RB1100AHX4
Price: 77,990 Vt
Stock: instock
. Mikrotik, Modem / Router, Network

Categories: _

Switches / Routers
Tags: 40
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Cloud Router Switch 112-8G-4S-
IN

Cioud Reuter Switch
CRII12 G- 45N

\ U !-lt-'!_-__-_l LR | Read More
SKU: NET-CRS112-8G-4S-IN
Price: 27,490 Vt

Stock: instock

Categories: Mikrotik, Network Switches / Routers
Tags: 40

Product Description

Microtik 5Ghz RBSXT5HND

Read More

SKU: NET-MIK-RBSXT5HND
Price: 15,440 Vt

Stock: instock

Categories: Mikrotik
Tags: 40

Product Description
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Mikrotik SFP GPON module

Read More

SKU: NET-SFP-GPON
Price: 13,998 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Fiber Equipment, Mikrotik
Tags: 40

Product Description

Mikrotik RBPOE-CON-HP

Read More

SKU: NET-RBPOE-CON-HP
Price: 3,698 Vt

Stock: instock

Categories: Mikrotik, Network Other, UPS / PSU
Tags: 40

Product Description
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